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Gurbakhs Singh

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Gurbakhs Singh
Postcode ME2 4DP

Date of birth November 1970
Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

DELTON CONTRACTS SERVICES
LTD

SKIP HIRE TEAM LIMITED

HAWKHURST BUILD LIMITED

KANSON CONTRACTORS LTD
GOSTLING SERVICES LIMITED
DELTA BROKERS LIMITED
RYMINDR LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DELTA WASTE BROKERS LIMITED
ALMOT HOLDINGS LIMITED
DELTON CONTRACT SERVICES LTD
BOXLEY HAULAGE LIMITED

AIM STAFF LIMITED

DELTA SKIPS (UK) LIMITED

KEON PERSONNEL LIMITED

HUNTS CONSULTANCY LTD
KNIGHT STAFF SOLUTIONS LTD
SURETEMP LIMITED

ASSURED FINANCIAL SERVICES UK
LIMITED

KENT PERSONNEL LTD

CROME HOMES (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15507199

15212663

14582003

14490451
11284614
12568828
10439232

Number

09938175
10438640
09639564
08646234
08936334
07985569
06620620
06620205
06927905
06706949
04991492

06625636
05930017

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading

In Liquidation
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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Newly

Newly

Newly

912066019

912066019

37 Riverside Estate Sir Thomas
Longley Road

Medway City Estate

Rochester
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
20/02/2024 Director
16/10/2023 Director
10/01/2023 Director
17/11/2022 Director
08/11/2021 Director
22/04/2020 Director
20/10/2016 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
20/01/2023 24/09/2020 Director
20/10/2016 Director
15/06/2015 Director
03/04/2014 Director
12/03/2014 Director
12/03/2012 29/05/2013 Director
25/09/2009 Director
25/09/2009 Director
09/06/2009 Director
24/09/2008 Director
02/09/2008 20/08/2008 Director
20/06/2008 23/07/2008 Director
02/04/2007 03/02/2008 Company
Secretary



